Your one stop supplier for
food processing & packaging
replacement parts
YOUR ONE
STOP
SUPPLIER
2022

Blades also available for systems, such as Delta®, Securit®
or Feuring®.
HOW TO ORDER
1) Make and Model of machine.
2) �Bowl capacity in litres.
3) �Radius of knife. Distance from shaft
centre to bottom bowl.
4) Slot dimensions.
18 19CUTTING CUTTING
Various Blades
FROZEN FOOD BLADES
•	For Frozen Cutters made by Laska®, Magurit®, Nagema®,
Rühle® etc.
Available in different types as Flaker Blades, Guillotine Blades.
CHOPPER BLADES
Blade types for machines such as Holac®, Treif®, Rühle®, TVI®
and Carruthers® etc.
•	Special applications can be manufactured to
customers requirements.
•	Different edge types and coatings are possible.
SLAUGHTERING BLADES
Band Saw Blades, Circular Saw Blades, Debleeders and Vent
Cutters etc.
Circular Bone Saw Blades to suit EFA® and Freund®. Standard
and Carbide tipped available in a variety of teeth configurations.
VEGETABLE CUTTERS
Blade types for machines such as Urschel®, FAM®,
Carruthers®, Kronen® and Carruthers® etc.
•	Special applications can be manufactured to
customers requirements.
•	Different edge types and coatings are possible.
TENDERIZER BLADES
(MACERATOR)
Blade types for machines such as Nu Meat®,
Günther®, Danfotech®, and Metalquimia® etc.
•	  We can supply to all machine models and
to specific customers requirements.
TAPE SEAL KNIVES
Case Seal Knives to suit 3M® and
SIAT® type equipment.
Various Blades
20 21CUTTING CUTTING
BB-8014
BB-10546
BB-9215
BB-11156
BB-10157
BB-12094
BB-10801
BB-8480
Common sizes Manufactures
297 x 20 x 1 mm Maja
434 x 20 x 1 mm Maja
499 x 20 x 1 mm Maja
554 x 20 x 1 mm Maja
599 x 20 x 1 mm Maja
699 x 20 x 1 mm Maja
799 x 20 x 1 mm Maja
450 x 10 x 0.5 mm Grasselli
450 x 16 x 1 mm Grasselli
450 x 16 x 0.5 mm Grasselli
520 x 20 x 1 mm Grasselli
350 x 22 x 0.7 mm Grasselli
450 x 22 x 0.7 mm Grasselli
500 x 22 x 0.7 mm Grasselli
520 x 22 x 0.7 mm Grasselli
365 x 22 x 0.7 mm Townsend
400 x 22 x 0.7 mm Townsend
430 x 22 x 0.7 mm Townsend
445 x 22 x 0.7 mm Townsend
468 x 22 x 0.7 mm Townsend
472 x 22 x 0.7 mm Townsend
518 x 22 x 0.7 mm. 45° Townsend

Type “SV”Type “SH”
Type “Straight Edge” Type “Scalloped”
HOW TO ORDER
Please specify by order or enquiry:
1) Type of Blade
2) Length x Height x Thickness (L x H x T)
3) Machine Name
4) Tooth Pitch on scalloped blades (P)
5) Center to center distance rivets (R)
Type “STD” Standard
TREIF Dimensions of Common Types **
H
L T R
P
Length x Height x Thickness (L x H x T)
22 23CUTTING CUTTING
BBFP Part #
Dimensions (mm)
(L x H x T)”
Type * Treif # (where known)
BB-10222 182 x 8.5 x 0.5 21937
BB-9820  182 x 8.5 x 0.75
BB-10022  182 x 12 x 0.5 SV neg. 81398
BB-9597  182 x 12 x 0.75 SV neg. 58752
BB-8690  182 x 14 x 0.75 Serrated
BB-8578  182 x 14 x 1.0
BB-10023  182 x 16 x 0.5 SH pos. 81397
BB-9598  182 x 16 x 0.75 SH pos. 58751
BB-8353  182 x 16 x 1.0 13312
BB-9166  182 x 16 x 1.0 Serrated 13326
BB-8354  182 x 16 x 1.5 13313
BB-2071  237.5 x 13 x 0.5 w/ rivets
BB-8871  237.5 x 13 x 0.7 w/ rivets 177936
BB-8873  237.5 x 13 x 1.0 w/ rivets 161578
BB-9153  237 x 10 x 0.5
BB-8870  250.5 x 22 x 1.5 15391
BB-9148  250 x 22 x 1.0 15390
BB-10060  260 x 24 x 2.0
BB-9899  265 x 13 x 0.5
BB-8078  265 x 13 x 0.75 89340
BB-8121  265 x 13 x 1.0 40233
BB-8988  266 x 22 x 0.75
BB-8074  266 x 22 x 1.0 14607
BB-9898  266 x 22 x 1.0 Serrated 14663
BB-9514  266 x 22 x 1.5 14608
BB-12138  266 x 22 x 2.5
BB-12139  311 x 27 x 1.0
BB-12140  311 x 27 x 1.5
BB-2070  362 x 13 x 0.5 w/ rivets
BB-8872  362 x 13 x 0.7 w/ rivets 177937
BB-10795  362 x 13 x 1.0 w/ rivets 161577
BB-10834  424.5 x 10 x 0.5 w/ rivets Zebra
* Blades are Stainless Steel; Standard Shape; Smooth Blade; with Holes for Mounting - unless otherwise indicated
** Other sizes and brands available. ** Please enquire
Grid / Dicer Blades
Type “SV”Type “SH”
Type “Straight Edge” Type “Scalloped”
HOW TO ORDER
Please specify by order or enquiry:
1) Type of Blade
2) Length x Height x Thickness (L x H x T)
3) Machine Name
4) Tooth Pitch on scalloped blades (P)
5) Center to center distance rivets (R)
Type “STD” Standard
HOLAC Dimensions of Common Types **
FOODLOGISTIK Dimensions of Common Types **
H
L T R
P
Length x Height x Thickness (L x H x T)
BBFP Part #
Dimensions (mm)
(L x H x T)”
Type * Holac # (where known)
BB-8084  196 x 18 x 1.0 31-1175-0
BB-9410  196 x 18 x 1.5 31-1178-0
BB-12444 196 x 18 x 1.0 SV 31-1198-0
BB-12445 196 x 18 x 1.0 SH 31-1192-0
BB-10588  246 x 20 x 1.0 SH SH pos.
BB-10589  246 x 20 x 1.0 SV SV neg.
BB-8122  270 x 25 x 1.0 16-0181-1
BB-8177  270 x 25 x 1.0 SH SH pos.
BB-8176  270 x 25 x 1.0 SV SV neg. 16-0190-1
BB-8740  270 x 25 x 1.5 16-0182-1
BB-9715  270 x 25 x 1.5 Serrated 16-0186-1
BB-9373  270 x 25 x 2.5 16-0184-1
BB-12146  270 x 30 x 1.5
BB-12147  270 x 30 x 1.5 Serrated P=7 mm
BB-8284  270 x 30 x 2.0
BB-8285  270 x 30 x 2.0 Serrated
BB-8508  270 x 30 x 2.5 Serrated
BB-8289  270 x 30 x 3.0
BB-8290  270 x 30 x 3.0 Serrated
BBFP Part #
Dimensions (mm)
(L x H x T)”
Type * Holac # (where known)
BB-11148 234 x 10 x 1
BB-10109 238 x 20 x 1 4 mm Wide Bevel
BB-8025 238 x 20 x 1 6 mm Wide Bevel
BB-10105 238 x 20 x 1 Serrated P=7 mm
BB-10227 238 x 20 x 1 Serrated P=12 mm
BB-10228 238 x 20 x 1 Serrated P=13 mm
* Blades are Stainless Steel; Standard Shape; Smooth Blade; with Holes for Mounting - unless otherwise indicated
* Blades are Stainless Steel; Standard Shape; Smooth Blade; with Holes for Mounting - unless otherwise indicated
** Other sizes and brands available. ** Please enquire
Poultry Blades
CIRCULAR BLADES
Full range of Circular Blades to Suit Stork™, MEYN™,
Systemate™ and Baader™.
•	Serrated
•	Micro-Tooth
•	Plain slitters
Blades available in stainless steel and various tool steels.
PLAIN SLITTERMICRO-TOOTH SLITTER
PROCESSING BLADES
Various flat knives for cut up systems:
VENT CUTTERS
Micro Serrations
Many other blade
types available.
CALL US FOR
FULL DETAILS!
25FISH & POULTRY PROCESSING24 CUTTING
Parts For Gizzard Harvesters
BEARING BLOCKS
PINCH OFF ROLLERS EJECTION WHEELS